
Romans Reading Plan – 8 Weeks 

Based on the When in Romans Series 

Week 1 – Special Delivery 
• Day 1: Romans 1:1–7 – Monday, September 29, 2025 

• Day 2: Romans 1:8–17 – Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

• Day 3: Romans 16:1–16 – Wednesday, October 01, 2025 

• Day 4: Romans 16:17–20 – Thursday, October 02, 2025 

• Day 5: Romans 16:21–27 – Friday, October 03, 2025 

• Day 6: Reflective review (Romans 1:1–17; 16) – Saturday, October 04, 2025 

Week 2 – The Ground is Level 
• Day 1: Romans 1: 18–23 – Monday, October 06, 2025 

• Day 2: Romans 1:24–32 – Tuesday, October 07, 2025 

• Day 3: Romans 2:1–16 – Wednesday, October 08, 2025 

• Day 4: Romans 2:17–29 – Thursday, October 09, 2025 

• Day 5: Romans 3:1-20 – Friday, October 10, 2025 

• Day 6: Reflective review (Romans 1:18-3:20) – Saturday, October 11, 2025 

Week 3 – Two Stories: Adam & Jesus 
• Day 1: Romans 3:21–31 – Monday, October 13, 2025 

• Day 2: Romans 4:1-12 – Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

• Day 3: Romans 4:13–25 – Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

• Day 4: Romans 5:1-11 – Thursday, October 16, 2025 

• Day 5: Romans 5:12-21 – Friday, October 17, 2025 

• Day 6: Reflective review (Romans 3:21–5) – Saturday, October 18, 2025 

Week 4 – The Struggle is Real 
• Day 1: Romans 6:1-14 – Monday, October 20, 2025 

• Day 2: Romans 6:15-23 – Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

• Day 3: Romans 7:1-6 – Wednesday, October 22, 2025 

• Day 4: Romans 7:7-13 – Thursday, October 23, 2025 

• Day 5: Romans 7:14-25 – Friday, October 24, 2025 

• Day 6: Reflective Review (Romans 6-7) – Saturday, October 25, 2025 



Week 5 – More Than Conquerors 
• Day 1: Romans 8:1–11 – Monday, October 27, 2025 

• Day 2: Romans 8:12–17 – Tuesday, October 28, 2025 

• Day 3: Romans 8:18–27 – Wednesday, October 29, 2025 

• Day 4: Romans 8:28–30 – Thursday, October 30, 2025 

• Day 5: Romans 8:31–39 – Friday, October 31, 2025 

• Day 6: Reflective review (Romans 8) – Saturday, November 01, 2025 

Week 6 – No Difference 
• Day 1: Romans 9:1–13 – Monday, November 03, 2025 

• Day 2: Romans 9:14–33 – Tuesday, November 04, 2025 

• Day 3: Romans 10:1–21 – Wednesday, November 05, 2025 

• Day 4: Romans 11:1–18 – Thursday, November 06, 2025 

• Day 5: Romans 11:19–36 – Friday, November 07, 2025 

• Day 6: Reflective review (Romans 9-11) – Saturday, November 08, 2025 

Week 7 – A Beautiful Resistance 
• Day 1: Romans 12:1–8 – Monday, November 10, 2025 

• Day 2: Romans 12:9–16 – Tuesday, November 11, 2025 

• Day 3: Romans 12:17–21 – Wednesday, November 12, 2025 

• Day 4: Romans 13:1–7 – Thursday, November 13, 2025 

• Day 5: Romans 13:8–14 – Friday, November 14, 2025 

• Day 6: Reflective review (Romans 12-13) – Saturday, November 15, 2025 

Week 8 – Unity in Diversity 
• Day 1: Romans 14:1–12 – Monday, November 17, 2025 

• Day 2: Romans 14:13–23 – Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

• Day 3: Romans 15:1–13 – Wednesday, November 19, 2025 

• Day 4: Romans 15:14–22 – Thursday, November 20, 2025 

• Day 5: Romans 15:23–33 – Friday, November 21, 2025 

• Day 6: Reflective review (Romans 14-15) – Saturday, November 22, 2025 
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